YHM4202
Tiny Size, Dual Channel Bi-direction Voltage-Level Translator
FEB, 2022                                                             REV1.0 CONFIDENTIAL 1
Features
▪ Single 1.6V to 5.5V Supply Voltage
▪ Enable and High Voltage Supply from VCCEN
▪ Low Voltage Decided by Internal LDO, down to 0.9V
▪ Supports 10MHz Open-Drain Operation without

Tiny Size, Dual Channel Bi-direction Voltage-Level Translator
FEB, 2022                                                             REV1.0 CONFIDENTIAL 11
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp Range Pin Package Top Mark MOQ
YHM4202AD6T -40°C to 85°C 6 DFN 2A 3000
YHM4202BD6T -40°C to 85°C 6 DFN 2B 3000
YHM4202CD6T -40°C to 85°C 6 DFN 2C 3000
YHM4202DD6T -40°C to 85°C 6 DFN 2D 3000
YHM4202ED6T -40°C to 85°C 6 DFN 2E 3000
YHM4202AS6T -40°C to 85°C 6 SC70 XXX2A 3000
YHM4202BS6T -40°C to 85°C 6 SC70 XXX2B 3000
YHM4202CS6T -40°C to 85°C 6 SC70 XXX2C 3000
YHM4202DS6T -40°C to 85°C 6 SC70 XXX2D 3000
YHM4202ES6T -40°C to 85°C 6 SC70 XXX2E 3000
T = Tape and reel.
XXX = The last three number of LOTID.
Email Requests to: SALES@YHMICROS.COM
YHMicros Website: WWW.YHMICROS.COM